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-PARI(LIKE SETTING

SCHWABE STUNNING 10 ACRE PROPERTY, slightly CHARMING HOME ON A PRETTY 5 ACRE
A rolling land, partially clear. Spacious family PROPERTY with wonderful views of the sur-

| Sales Representative ome approx. 3,000 sq.ft. features main floor 'ounding countryside. Features new

87 8-81 01 family room with fireplace, large library, many Windows (96), roof reshingled, new furnace

96), renovated bathroom, Italian clay tiles & |
upgrades A rnust to wew* $347 000 ,(ms) rr'l’e?e v J y

" VIRGINIA 878 8 1 04
BRAZEAU* R.N. %
Sales Representative Toronto (905] 338'4338

E"@ Top 5% of the Royal LePage
sales force natlonally

PETRA

PRESTIDGE

Sales Representative

Quality abeunds in thns fabuleus 4 bdnn 3200 sq. ft heme Opan cencept kltchan

87 8-81 01 and family room, separate den and dining room, large landscaped fenced lot,
read fer our mspectton Call F’hnl PI"EStIdE Lnsted at $294 900

EARBAQA
CROWEmva:

Associate Broker
Market Value Appraiser
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Zoning. Free standmg 44, 000 sq ft., 36 at 41 ACHES Justngnh 01 tgwn you || nnd m ACHES Oakvllle brlck farmhouse teaturmg '.
centre. Also: For Lease 2,000 sq.ft. main this secluded executive bungalow wiguest '2rge country Kit, vast lawns/gardens, 2 storey

, ) ' , barn 35'x100°, several add-ons. Presently set up |
floor office space with large windows. cottage, 22'x40 garage, 24'x32" barn, 2 as a dairy operation - all lands useable as pasture.

waterfalls w/footbridge, ponds, streams & pond. Fabulous location just N. of Burnhamthorpe
majestic trees. Just call for details. Rd. It's worth investing in this unlque opportunity.

------------
''''''''''''''''''''''''''''''

........

Immaculate three
bedroom sidesplit on over
half an acre close to Milton |
and the 401 Hwy. Also fea-

3379 000 3789 000 3519 900 10 ACRES $498, 000

1.5 BEAUTIFUL ACRES! - 6765 5th Line (south of Derry). OAKVILLE/MILTON BORDER. Complete privacy & seclu- A long private lane through the woods leads to a sunny  5.78 ACRES - Oakville/Milton/Mississauga. 2.5 storey 8 turing an excellent 30'x40’
Quiet country road bt. Milton/Oakville/ Mississauga! Well sion! Overlooking 16 Mile Creek. Window walls to enjoy secluded setting for this spectacular home, custom-built Cape Cod with fabulous oak kitchen and all appliances insulated and heated 2 storey WOkahOD. Perfect for a
built brick bungalow featuring Ig. principal rms., 2 fireplaces, the magnificent setting of nature at her best. Wrap around w/utmost quality in 1990. Approx. 5700 sq.ft. of luxury built in. Five sided family room with windows to enjoy the t Acki $239 000. For further detail I e
some replaced windows, reshingled roof, patio drs. from decks, huge principal rms./, excellent out buildings x 2. living from the impressive foyer w/balcony overlooking the  views of majestic trees, pond, stream & paddocks. Small carpenter. ASKIng ' : m, urther details ca
lower level to gardens & fully fenced backyard. Excellent Separate Nanny quarters. Call for details - this opportunity 2 storey great room to the gourmet kit. w/greenhouse barn, 4+ car garage with loft. This property has it all Barbara A. Crowe, M.V.A., Associate Broker, Market
location - just call for details. may not be duplicated for some time! breakfast room. It's truly worth your viewing. including Location! Location! Location! Value Appranser (905) 333 4838

DEBRA SANDY SANDI TERESA
- TURK* DEL PAPA* KINSALE* MILLS-HALL *

Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative Sales Representative

878-8101 - 878-8101 ~878-8101 878-8101

: Th:s charmmg home IS
located on a 66 x 132 foot
lot on one of Milton’s finest
4 “Old” Streets. Separate
dining room, main floor
& laundry, all wrapped up in
3 glassed-in porch walking |
} out to large deck

1$124,900.
Spacmus T/H with
g4 walkout from L.R.
N to fenced vyard.
A L.R. has extra
1 window . panel
making room
bright & sunny. Kit.
has built in shelv-
——R| INg unit in eating
- - sl area. 3 baths.
Master Bdrm has ensune All bdrm windows replaced. New
furnace (90). Great location - close to visitor parking.

GREAT FAMILY HOME

features

Your truck to a huge garage plus

* New pine kitchen RECENT SALES
e
* MF family room 101 Wakefield 145 Harvest Dr. ; '
* MF laundry 399 Bell St. FOR STAHTERS
* Air conditioning (THREE OF THE ABOVE SOLD IN 1 WK OR LESS) d = |
* Old Milton location As you can see my listings sell! | LlSTED AND SOLD BY ' |
3199 gm Call Debra tg View If you are thinking of moving - PLEASE CALL ME! SANDI KINSALE SOLD

235
Bronte,
Unit 65

GHEEN HOUSE
KITCHEN.
! | | Ltsted and sold by
— “ Royal LePage. Now
- is the time to list.
~ 1 Buyers are out there.
. _{Call Debra to arrange
{ for your free market
aa ! eValuation.

i

YOU’LL BE IMPRESSED $189,900

Over 1575 sq. ft. of family living space, plus the
lower level is finished. Very spacious bdrms., large
windows, formal fireplace, 5 appliances, upgraded
flooring & carpeting & so much more.

Custom built t‘_'amy brick home just south of
Campbellville. Hardwood floors, 3 bdrms., fin. |
basement & workshop. All this set on 3/4 acre
of country living. Call Debra for your wewmg_-_

~ today. $192,000.

Lovely " bedroom 3 bath home with
many sought after extras. To hear and
see more, call Teresa Mills-Hall.

This 3 bdrm back split offers cozy rec rm with stone gas fireplace,
extra huge 3 pc shower/exercise rm, plus massive crawl space.
Sep. liv. rm./din. rm., kit. with skylight & very nicely deCorated
throughout. Main bath totally redone. $204,900.




